Team Overall Results

Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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RTS Race Timing

Valkommen Fitness
Workouts Unlimited
Lemmings

The Cosmeceutical Studio
KCC Youth

The Ladies Who Walk
Team Lopez

Average Time Score

00:14:32.92
00:18:33.93
00:25:49.21
00:25:44.41
00:27:27.33
00:40:07.84
00:40:11.97

Printed: 5/20/2023 4:34:41 PM

20
64
92
101
114
190
195

Name

Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care

District

Team- G

The Linmans
Ligonberries
Heritage Co.
Team- KL
OCTR_Beasts
Whistle Blowers
Tulare Joggers
TEAM CAMPOS
The rats

BNB RUNNERS
Team HANSON

Average Time

Finishers

00:31:21.92

00:34:06.67
00:32:25.20
00:20:39.41
00:26:49.47
00:27:43.57
00:28:38.55
00:16:29.94
00:17:16.19
00:18:08.15
00:19:11.43
00:29:02.70
00:35:48.16
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valkommen Fitness 00:14:32.92 28 20
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 482 Hector Urueta 00:13:29.06 2
2 3 583  Victor Torres 00:14:13.54 3
3 4 633  Luke Banks 00:14:21.99 4
4 5 634  Silas Banks 00:15:00.51 5
5 6 626  Morgan Coddington 00:15:39.49 6
6 11 439  Dmitriy Hess 00:16:32.93 9)
7 15 584  Jose Yanez 00:17:40.29 (12)
2 Workouts Unlimited 00:18:33.93 19 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 1916 Denis Gagnon 00:16:23.89 7
2 13 1917 Dylan Gagnon 00:17:04.08 11
3 17 1915 Katricia Jaime 00:17:57.52 13
4 27 473  Brent Lydon 00:20:41.78 16
5 28 376  Chris Andrews 00:20:42.39 17
6 33 316  Carly Rodgers 00:23:03.15 (18)
7 35 318  Jaclyn Rodgers 00:23:40.01 (29)
3 Lemmings 00:25:49.21 7 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 503 Fletcher Gaither 00:12:26.14 1
2 42 483 Ross Peterson 00:27:02.17 20
3 50 485  Amy Ballard 00:28:58.17 21
4 51 496  Ingrid Morris 00:28:59.90 22
5 61 501 Lainie Gaither 00:31:39.65 28
6 62 484  Lauren Peterson 00:31:39.94 (29)
7 63 502  Kevin Gaither 00:31:42.59 (30)
4  The Cosmeceutical Studio 00:25:44.41 10 101
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 19 603  bonnie demoss 00:18:45.71 14
2 22 604  sabinarenner 00:19:50.00 15
3 53 606  heidi ceballos 00:29:35.47 23
4 55 602  Lexi McLain 00:29:58.95 24
5 56 607  stephanie jimenez 00:30:31.93 25
6 57 556  Jacqueline Allen 00:30:32.03 (26)
7 58 544  jennifer woods 00:30:32.46 27)
5 KCC Youth 00:27:27.33 5 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 491  Brayden Greves 00:16:23.90 8
2 12 407  Garrett Marshall 00:17:00.96 10
3 73 959  Wendelle Aragon 00:34:35.20 31
4 74 958  Brooklynn Young 00:34:37.40 32
5 75 960 Kayla Kjar 00:34:39.18 33
6 The Ladies Who Walk 00:40:07.84 5 190
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
91 477 Pam Gadea 00:39:57.30 36
2 92 476  Anna Pendgergrass 00:39:57.73 37
3 93 475  Lorena Davis 00:40:00.91 38
4 94 478  Paula Gehrett 00:40:20.07 39
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Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

5 95 858  Jennifer Haworth 00:40:23.19 40

7 Team Lopez 00:40:11.97 7 195
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 89 355  Ein Soto 00:39:02.85 34

2 90 356  Felix Soto 00:39:04.08 35

3 97 1923 Cheryl Faulkner 00:40:57.56 41

4 98 352  Toni Lopez 00:40:57.58 42

5 99 354  Apollo Soto 00:40:57.77 43

6 100 353  Candace Lopez 00:40:59.24 (44)

7 101 351 Rodger Lopez 00:41:00.62 (45)
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Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 503  Fletcher Gaither
2 2 482 Hector Urueta
3 3 583  Victor Torres
4 4 633  Luke Banks
5 5 634  Silas Banks
6 6 626  Morgan Coddington
7 0 644  Christian Crabb
8 7 1916 Denis Gagnon
9 8 491  Brayden Greves
10 0 224 Juliana Bonilla
11 (9) 439  Dmitriy Hess
12 10 407  Garrett Marshall
13 11 1917 Dylan Gagnon
14 0 630  Marisa Moraza
15 (12) 584  Jose Yanez
16 0 481  Ashlee Urueta
17 13 1915 Katricia Jaime
18 0 1138 ANAIl ZAMORA
19 14 603 bonnie demoss
20 0 945  Erick Burger
21 0 598 James Riddle
22 15 604 sabinarenner
23 0 468  Christina Anderson
24 0 438  Anastasiya Hess
25 0 582  Yanixia Torres
26 0 490  Jodi Volkman
27 16 473  Brent Lydon
28 17 376  Chris Andrews
29 0 489  John Volkman
30 0 580 Katelyn Te Velde
31 0 937  Johnny Carrasco
32 0 655  Zachary De La Fuente
33 (18) 316  Carly Rodgers
34 0 610 Coreen Cano
35 (19) 318 Jaclyn Rodgers
36 0 643  Kenny Crabb
37 0 499  Kadi Fitzgerald
38 0 576  Nancy Escalera
39 0 579  FEric te Velde
40 0 317  Jacob Rodgers
41 0 577  Eric Pena
42 20 483 Ross Peterson
43 0 615 Amy Garcia
44 0 616  Steven Garcia
45 0 108  Vivian Reynoso
46 0 107  Monica Yepez
a7 0 381  Annareli Guzman
48 0 435 Isaac Lyle
49 0 434  John Lyle
50 21 485 Amy Ballard
51 22 496 Ingrid Morris

RTS Race Timing

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 00:12:26.14 Lemmings

Runner 00:13:29.06  Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:14:13.54 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:14:21.99 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:15:00.51 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:15:39.49 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:15:48.75 Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District
Runner 00:16:23.89 Workouts Unlimited
Runner 00:16:23.90 KCC Youth

Runner 00:16:29.94 Whistle Blowers
Runner 00:16:32.93 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:17:00.96 KCC Youth

Runner 00:17:04.08 Workouts Unlimited
Runner 00:17:16.19 Tulare Joggers
Runner 00:17:40.29 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:17:52.01 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:17:57.52  Workouts Unlimited
Runner 00:18:08.15 TEAM CAMPOS
Runner 00:18:45.71 The Cosmeceutical Studio
Runner 00:19:11.43 The rats

Runner 00:19:20.67 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:19:50.00  The Cosmeceutical Studio
Runner 00:19:51.11 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:19:52.89 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:19:54.56 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:20:06.21 Ligonberries

Runner 00:20:41.78  Workouts Unlimited
Runner 00:20:42.39  Workouts Unlimited
Runner 00:21:12.61 Ligonberries

Runner 00:22:23.05 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:22:29.02 Heritage Co.

Runner 00:22:58.35 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:23:03.15 Workouts Unlimited
Runner 00:23:30.08 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:23:40.01 Workouts Unlimited
Runner 00:25:10.81 Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District
Runner 00:25:49.08 Workouts Unlimited
Runner 00:25:57.07 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:26:11.76 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:26:16.53 Workouts Unlimited
Runner 00:26:55.40 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:27:02.17 Lemmings

Runner 00:27:13.16 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:27:13.77 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:27:43.26 Team- KL

Runner 00:27:43.89 Team- KL

Runner 00:28:11.61 Team- G

Runner 00:28:34.39 OCTR_Beasts
Runner 00:28:42.72 OCTR_Beasts
Runner 00:28:58.17 Lemmings

Runner 00:28:59.90 Lemmings
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RTS Race Timing
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371
606
395
602
607
556
544
498
936
501
484
502
536
378
377
543
562
625
488
457
394
959
958
960
480
342
341
839
472
631
636
379
500
380
624
605
601
355
356
477
476
475
478
858
650
1923
352
354
353
351
622
621
319
406

Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

Mona Borjas

heidi ceballos
Faith Escobedo
Lexi McLain
stephanie jimenez
Jacqueline Allen
jennifer woods
Victoriana Kuykendall
Amanda Carrasco
Lainie Gaither
Lauren Peterson
Kevin Gaither
Samantha Gilmore
Nicole Linman
Debbie Linman
Deanna Linman
Danika Aguirre
Shannon Coddington
Denise Young
Carolyn Nicholls
Isaiah Escobedo
Wendelle Aragon
Brooklynn Young
Kayla Kjar

Dario Aluisi
Christa Smith
Michelle Brasil
Madison Hanson
Angelina Lydon
Rachel Banks
Rachelle Griffioen
Martha Guzman
Devin Fitzgerald
Galen Whisenhunt
Johna Crosswell
alanita payne
Rebekah DeMoss
Ein Soto

Felix Soto

Pam Gadea
Anna Pendgergrass
Lorena Davis
Paula Gehrett
Jennifer Haworth
Carrie Boyd
Cheryl Faulkner
Toni Lopez
Apollo Soto
Candace Lopez
Rodger Lopez
Nancy Thompson
Todd Thompson
Garrett Rodgers
Gabriela Espinoza

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

00:29:02.70
00:29:35.47
00:29:40.76
00:29:58.95
00:30:31.93
00:30:32.03
00:30:32.46
00:30:39.58
00:31:09.91
00:31:39.65
00:31:39.94
00:31:42.59
00:32:08.69
00:32:24.36
00:32:24.84
00:32:26.41
00:32:41.43
00:32:43.21
00:32:55.44
00:34:01.90
00:34:07.49
00:34:35.20
00:34:37.40
00:34:39.18
00:35:35.75
00:35:44.96
00:35:45.08
00:35:48.16
00:36:07.80
00:36:20.25
00:36:22.38
00:37:01.85
00:37:04.27
00:37:06.54
00:38:07.22
00:38:45.15
00:38:45.63
00:39:02.85
00:39:04.08
00:39:57.30
00:39:57.73
00:40:00.91
00:40:20.07
00:40:23.19
00:40:32.64
00:40:57.56
00:40:57.58
00:40:57.77
00:40:59.24
00:41:00.62
00:42:12.90
00:42:15.21
01:10:14.23
01:24:01.24
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BNB RUNNERS

The Cosmeceutical Studio
Workouts Unlimited

The Cosmeceutical Studio
The Cosmeceutical Studio
The Cosmeceutical Studio
The Cosmeceutical Studio
Workouts Unlimited
Heritage Co.

Lemmings

Lemmings

Lemmings

Valkommen Fitness

The Linmans

The Linmans

The Linmans

Valkommen Fitness
Valkommen Fitness
Valkommen Fitness
Valkommen Fitness
Workouts Unlimited

KCC Youth

KCC Youth

KCC Youth

Valkommen Fitness
Workouts Unlimited
Workouts Unlimited

Team HANSON
Workouts Unlimited
Valkommen Fitness
Valkommen Fitness
Team- G

Workouts Unlimited
Team- G

The Cosmeceutical Studio
The Cosmeceutical Studio
The Cosmeceutical Studio
Team Lopez

Team Lopez

The Ladies Who Walk
The Ladies Who Walk
The Ladies Who Walk
The Ladies Who Walk
The Ladies Who Walk
Workouts Unlimited

Team Lopez

Team Lopez

Team Lopez

Team Lopez

Team Lopez

Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District
Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District
Workouts Unlimited
Workouts Unlimited
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